ISOLATED INTELLIGENT SIGNAL CONDITIONING PRODUCTS - SCM9B
©1984-2024 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved   ISO9001:2015-Registered QMS
DESCRIPTION
The SCM9B-5000 4-channel Sensor-to-computer Modules are a
family of complete solutions designed for data acquisition systems
based on personal computers and other processor-based equipment
with standard serial I/O ports. The modules convert four analog input

©1984-2024 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved   ISO9001:2015-Registered QMS
Ordering Information – SCM9B-5100 Voltage Inputs
Ordering Information – 5300 Thermocouple Inputs
Ordering Information – SCM9B-5200 Current Inputs
Ordering Information – 5400-Thermistor
Part Number Input Range Output Range Bandwidth Mechanical Format
SCM9B-5111 ±100mV RS-232C Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5112 ±100mV RS-485 Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5121 ±1V RS-232C Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5122 ±1V RS-485 Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5131 ±5V RS-232C Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5132 ±5V RS-485 Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5141 ±10V RS-232C Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5142 ±10V RS-485 Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5151 ±100V RS-232C Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5152 ±100V RS-485 Programmable Plug-In or Hockey Puck
Part Number Thermocouple Type Output Range Input Temperature Range Mechanical Format
SCM9B-5312 J RS-485 –200°C to 760°C Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5321 K RS-232C –150°C to 1250°C Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5322 K RS-485 –150°C to 1250°C Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5332 T RS-485 –200°C to 760°C Plug-In or Hockey Puck
Part Number Input Range Output Range Bandwidth
SCM9B-5251 4-20mA RS-232C Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5252 4-20mA RS-485 Plug-In or Hockey Puck
Part Number Type Output Range Input Range Resolution Mechanical Format
SCM9B-5451 2252Ω at 25°C RS-232C 0°C to 100°C 0.01°C or °F Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-5452 2252Ω at 25°C RS-485 0°C to 100°C 0.01°C or °F Plug-In or Hockey Puck